
Welcome to the Rusty Mackerel
If there is anything we can assist you 
with please do not hesitate to ask a 

member of our team.

Allergen Index
1. Gluten
2. Crustaceans
3. Eggs
4. Fish
5. Peanuts
6. Soya Beans
7. Dairy
8. Nuts
9. Celery
10. Mustard
11. Sesame Seeds
12. Sulphur Dioxide
13. Lupins
14. Molluscs

Fillet of Hake    7, 9, 12,14
Pan-fried on a bed of creamy mash, sauté asparagus, white wine sauce  

Spicy Fillet of Mackerel    2, 4, 7, 9, 14
Grilled, tomato & mint salsa, baby boils, garlic herb butter  

Rusty’s Fish Platter    2,4,7,13,14
Grilled trio of fish, pan-fried prawn & crab claws, steamed mussels, baby boils

Donegal Lamb Shank (GF)    7, 9, 12
Slow roasted, parsnip puree, crisp parsnip, creamy mash, cider gravy

Chicken & Bacon Lardon Linguine   1,2,3,7,9,12
Marinated chicken strips, fried bacon lardons, tomato & basil creamy sauce, 
parmesan shavings, garlic bread

Catch of the Day   1,3,4,7,10, 12
Golden fried in beer batter, mushy peas, tartar sauce, house cut chips

7oz Beef Burger   1,6,7,10,12
Brioche bap, bacon, cheese, onion rings, red onion marmalade, house cut chips

Rusty 10oz Sirloin Steak on the Stone   1, 7, 12
Cooked to your liking, fried mushrooms, onion rings, pepper sauce, house cut chips
Surf n Turf Option 2,7   Cooked with garlic herb, sauté prawns 

7oz Steak Ciabatta   1, 7, 12
Sauté onions & mushrooms, pepper sauce, house cut chips

Prawn & Pork Belly    6,7,9,10,11,12
Pan-fried prawn & crispy pork belly, butternut squash puree, roasted butternut 
squash, red onion marmalade, roasted pepper cider 

Red Thai Chicken Curry   1,6,7,9,10,11,12
Steamed rice, poppadom
Vegetarian Option  

Butternut Squash Risotto (V)    1 ,7,12
Parmesan shavings, garlic bread
                           Vegan Option Available - Please ask your server.

Starters Mains
€6.00

€9.00

€9.50

€10.50

€9.00

€10.00

€9.50

€10.50

€10.50

€19.50

€16.50

€16.00

€26.50

€18.00

€16.00

€15.70

€15.50

€24.00

+ €4.00 
 

€17.80

€18.50

€15.50

€14.50

€15.00

Soup of the Day (GF)    1, 3, 7, 9, 12
Served with Guinness brown bread

Rusty’s Creamy Seafood Chowder 
1, 2, 4, 7, 9, 12
Served with Guinness brown bread

Duck Spring Roll   1,2,3,6,9,10,12
Golden fried, red cabbage, beetroot mayo & 
sweet chili sauce  

Garlic Mushrooms   1,2,3,7,10,12
Pan-fried on a bed of sourdough bread, 
mushroom sauce, garlic mayo & parmesan 
shavings

Crispy BBQ Chicken Wings   
6,9,10,11,12
Mixed leaves & BBQ sauce

Goat’s Cheese   1,6,7,8,10,11,12
Grilled with malibu toast, mixed leaves 
beetroot mayo, red onion & sun-dried tomato 
toasted walnut

Stuffed Garlic Mussels    1,3,4,7,10,12
Grilled with garlic herb butter, mixed leaves

Killybegs Seafood Platter   
1,2,3,4,10,14
Smoked mackerel, prawn cocktail, smoked 
salmon, crab claw, dressed salad, Guinness 
brown bread

Prawn & Monkfish    1,3,4, 7,12
Pan-fried in a creamy white wine sauce, 
sun-dried tomato salsa

Served as a Main Course



The Rusty Mackerel
Bar • Restaurant • Accomodation
Cruachlann, Teilean, Co. Dhun naGall,  F94 VP99 
T: 074 973 9101

To ensure social distancing and to avoid queuing when paying we are accepting 
payment at your table only.  We are sorry we cannot interact with you during this time, 
this is as new to us as it is to you and we thank you for your support and patience.
We hope you enjoyed your visit and tell your friends about The Rusty Mackerel.

Homemade Warm Apple Crumble 
with custard

Cheesecake of the Day
with cream and fresh fruit

Sticky Toffee Pudding
with vanilla ice cream

Strawberry and Gin Trifle
with custard and fresh cream

Raspberry Roulade
with cream and fresh fruit

Pot of Tea 

Herbal Tea

Americano

Espresso

Cappuccino

Latte

Hot Chocolate,
With cream and marshmallows

Irish Coffee

French Coffee (Brandy)

Russian Coffee (Vodka)

Fries
Creamed Potatoes or Baby Boiled Potatoes   7
Seasonal Vegetables   
Tossed Salad Bowl   10

Homemade Chicken Goujons
with Fries or Mash and Gravy  1,3,7

Pasta, Fresh Tomato Sauce and Garlic Bread  1,7

Sausage and Fries or Mash and Gravy  1,7 

Fresh Battered Fish Goujons
with Fries or Mash and Gravy  1,4,7

Vegetables Available on Request.

Jelly and Ice Cream  7

Ice Cream with Chocolate Sauce   2, 7

Side Orders Sweet Treats Teas, Coffees & Liqueur Coffees

Children's Menu

Kid's Sweet Treats

€3.50
€3.50
€3.50
€3.50

€5.95

€5.95

€5.95

€5.95

€2.95
€2.95

€5.95

€5.95

€5.95

€5.95

€5.95

€2.50

€2.80

€2.60

€2.00

€3.40

€3.40

€3.40

€6.90

€6.90

€6.90

Like us!

Important Note to Patrons

Coronavirus
COVID-19

All Desserts Served with Soft Whipped Ice Cream


