

Welcome to the Rusty Mackerel

If there is anything we can assist you with please do not hesitate to ask a member of our team.

Allergen Index

- 1. Gluter
- 2 Crustaceans
- 3. Faa
- 4. Fish
- 5. Peanuts
- 6. Soya Beans
- 7. Dair
- 8. Nuts
- 9. Celer
- 10. Mustard
- 11. Sesame Seeds
- 12. Sulphur Dioxide
- 13. Lupins
- 14. Molluscs

STARTERS

Soup of the Day (GF) 1, 3, 7, 9, 12 Served with Guinness brown bread	€6.00
Rusty's Creamy Seafood Chowder 1, 2, 4, 7, 9, 12 Served with Guinness brown bread	€9.00
Duck Spring Roll 1,2,3,6,9,10,12 Golden fried, red cabbage, beetroot mayo & sweet chili sauce	€9.50
Garlic Mushrooms 1,2,3,7,10,12 Pan-fried on a bed of sourdough bread, mushroom sauce, garlic mayo & parmesan shavings	€10.50
Crispy BBQ Chicken Wings 6,9,10,11,12 Mixed leaves & BBQ sauce	€9.00
Goat's Cheese 1,6,7,8,10,11,12 Grilled with malibu toast, mixed leaves beetroot mayo, red onion & sun-dried tomato toasted walnut	€10.00
Stuffed Garlic Mussels 1,3,4,7,10,12 Grilled with garlic herb butter, mixed leaves	€9.50
Killybegs Seafood Platter 1,2,3,4,10,14 Smoked mackerel, prawn cocktail, smoked salmon, crab claw, dressed salad, Guinness brown bread	€10.50
Prawn & Monkfish 1,3,4,7,12 Pan-fried in a creamy white wine sauce, sun-dried tomato salsa	€10.50
Served as a Main Course	€19.50

MAINS

Fillet of Hake 7, 9, 12,14 Pan-fried on a bed of creamy mash, sauté asparagus, white wine sauce	€16.50
Spicy Fillet of Mackerel 2, 4, 7, 9, 14 Grilled, tomato & mint salsa, baby boils, garlic herb butter	€16.00
Rusty's Fish Platter 2,4,7,13,14 Grilled trio of fish, pan-fried prawn & crab claws, steamed mussels, baby boils	€26.50
Donegal Lamb Shank (GF) 7, 9, 12 Slow roasted, parsnip puree, crisp parsnip, creamy mash, cider gravy	€18.00
Chicken & Bacon Lardon Linguine 1,2,3,7,9,12 Marinated chicken strips, fried bacon lardons, tomato & basil creamy sauce, parmesan shavings, garlic bread	€16.00
Catch of the Day 1,3,4,7,10, 12 Golden fried in beer batter, mushy peas, tartar sauce, house cut chips	€15.70
7oz Beef Burger 1,6,7,10,12 Brioche bap, bacon, cheese, onion rings, red onion marmalade, house cut chips	€15.50
Rusty 10oz Sirloin Steak on the Stone 1, 7, 12 Cooked to your liking, fried mushrooms, onion rings, pepper sauce, house cut chips Surf n Turf Option 2,7 Cooked with garlic herb, sauté prawns	€24.00 + €4.00
7oz Steak Ciabatta 1, 7, 12 Sauté onions & mushrooms, pepper sauce, house cut chips	€17.80
Prawn & Pork Belly 6,7,9,10,11,12 Pan-fried prawn & crispy pork belly, butternut squash puree, roasted butternut squash, red onion marmalade, roasted pepper cider	€18.50
Red Thai Chicken Curry 1,6,7,9,10,11,12 Steamed rice, poppadom	€15.50
Vegetarian Option	€14.50
Butternut Squash Risotto (V) 1,7,12 Parmesan shavings, garlic bread	€15.00
Vegan Option Available - Please ask your server.	

SIDE ORDERS

Fries	€3.50
Creamed Potatoes or Baby Boiled Potatoes 7	€3.50
Seasonal Vegetables	€3.50
Tossed Salad Bowl 10	€3.50

CHILDRENS MENU

Homemade Chicken Goujons with Fries or Mash and Gravy 1,3,7	€5.95
Pasta, Fresh Tomato Sauce and Garlic Bread 1,7	€5.95
Sausage and Fries or Mash and Gravy 1,7	€5.95
Fresh Battered Fish Goujons	€5.95

with Fries or Mash and Gravy 1,4,7

Vegetables Available on Request.

KIDS SWEET TREATS

Jelly and Ice Cream 7		€2.95
Ice Cream with Chocolate Sauce	2.7	€2.95

SWEET TREATS

Homemade Warm Apple Crumble with custard	€5.95
Cheesecake of the Day with cream and fresh fruit	€5.95
Sticky Toffee Pudding with vanilla ice cream	€5.95
Strawberry and Gin Trifle with custard and fresh cream	€5.95
Raspberry Roulade with cream and fresh fruit	€5.95

All Desserts Served with Soft Whipped Ice Cream

TEAS. COFFEES & LOUEUR COFFEES

Pot of Tea	€2.50
Herbal Tea	€2.80
Americano	€2.60
Espresso	€2.00
Cappuccino	€3.40
Latte	€3.40
Hot Chocolate, With cream and marshmallows	€3.40
Irish Coffee	€6.90
French Coffee (Brandy)	€6.90
Russian Coffee (Vodka)	€6.90

Important Note to Patrons



To ensure social distancing and to avoid queuing when paying we are accepting payment at your table only. We are sorry we cannot interact with you during this time, this is as new to us as it is to you and we thank you for your support and patience. We hope you enjoyed your visit and tell your friends about The Rusty Mackerel.

The Rusty Mackerel

Bar • Restaurant • Accomodation Cruachlann, Teilean, Co. Dhun naGall, F94 VP99 T: 074 973 9101



















